0/2342 SHOP	RT FORM I	DEED OF	TRUST AN	ID ASSI	GNMEN	T OF REN	TS	
		5th		day of	-			, between
CORY D. LYTLE AND	D PATRICE J	. LYTLE , h	usband and	wife as	joint te , herein	nants called GRAN	ITOR or	TRUSTOR
whose address is P.	.o. BOX 506	, CALIENTE,	NV 89008					(state) (stap)
			erein called TR	VISTEE an	•			\\
DAVID A. BUCK AN	ANY, a Nevada D SHIRLEY F	BUCK, hu	sband and v	ife as	oint ten	ants		\ \
1215 PAIUTE DR.,	BOULDER CI	TY, NV 8900	15			, herein c	alled BEN	IEFICIARY,
	r IRREVOCABI	LY GRANTS, TI	RANSFERS AI	ND ASSIGN	S TO TRUS	TEE IN TRUS County, N	r, writi P levada, de	OWER OF
• •						-		\
						The state of the s		
If the Trustor s	hall sell,	convey or	alienate ti	ne herei:	n <mark>describ</mark> F his tit	ed propert; le or any	y or an interes	y part t therein,
4 A	- man raithe	nut havino	first obta:	lned beni	ericiary	S ALILLEN	COMSCIL	LO au uu,
the entire balan	ice of the T	note secure	d hereby s	nail, at	tue ober	on of the	Morder	flietsor
WILIIOUE GEMANA						. \		
T	naular the tener	ments hereditar	ments and app	urtenances	thereunto be	elonging or in a	nywise ap	pertaining.
TOGETHER WITH the rents.	issues and profits th	hereof, reserving the	e right to collect ar	use the soul	ampil mesus in	the name of any t	arty hereto.	
For the Purpose of Securing	g: 1. Performance o	x each agreement	of Trustof Incorps	Named by rever	ence or consum he odociosi sus	nof \$ 36,000	.00	executed by
Trustor in favor of Beneticiary	y note of even dake y or order. 3. Paymer	nt of such additions	I sums as may her	eafter be advat	nced for the acc	ount of Trustor or	Assigns by B	eneficiary with
7 5 -4 -4 th - 5 its of	This Deed of Trus	at, Trustor Agrees	: By the execution	n and deliver	y of this Deed	of Trust and the	note secur	ed hereby, that
provisions (1) to (16) inch	usive of the Deed	of Trust recorded	in the Book and	at the page.	or document	IND. OF CHICKEN NO	cords in th	e Office of the
COUNTY DOCUMENT No.	BOOK PAGE	COUNTY	OCUMENT No.	BOOK PAG	E COUNTY	DOCUMENT No.		PAGE 183
***************************************	34 mtgs. 501	Lander	41172	3 756	Ormsby	72637 57488	19 29	102 58
Ethe 14831 Esmeraldo 26291	43 343 3H diede 135-141	Washoe Lyon	407206 88486 3	734 321 1 migs.	White Pine	28573 120126	N migs. 261	112 341-344
Eureke 39002 (which provisions, identical)		winted on the reserve	a hareof hereby a	e adopted and	incorporated h	erein and made a p	arthereof as	fully as though
set forth herein at length: th	at he will observe at	nd perform said pro	NISIONS, AND THE I	स्र स्थलकारक	o property, obti	gations, and power	\ <u></u>	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
			,	\ '	\			
The parties agree that wi	ith respect to provis	ion 16, the amount	of fire insurance i	equired by co	venant 2 shall b	es <u>36,000.</u>	00 and	with respect to
altorney's fees provided by	for covenant / the	percentage snall pr	e reasonadie as ue	Keliliniez by o	CDOIL MIGIT JOHN	Olf-mark m		nabove set forth.
<u> </u>	/							
COUNTY OF THE	/}			//	7 17 7	211		
				\times (2)	7. 8. 5	1e / 2.		
-	7%	The state of the s		X Fall	uel ()	Lift		
CORY D. LYTLE	AND PATRIC	E J. LYTLE		/ ya	trice \1.	Lytrez		
		_						
personally known to me	(or proved to me	on the basis of si	stisfactory	-				
		Y, 1 Processon to may a	narni Wild Pull (B					
Signature 1 100U	a of oh	nut/)						
7	(Notary Public)	/ _						
(посалы бем)		/		_				
The second secon	1	/						
	This Deed of Trust, CORY D. LYTLE AN whose address is P NEVADA TITLE COMP DAVID A. BUCK AN 1215 PAIUTE DR., Witnesseth: That Trusto SALE, that property SEE EXHIBIT "A" If the Trustor is thereof or any if in any manner or the entire balan without demand of the entire balance of such for the Purpose of Security evidenced by one promissor Trustor in lavor of Beneficiary interest thereon. To Protect the Security of provisions (1) to (16) includence that the provisions (1) to (16) includence that the security of provisions (1) to (16) includence that the security of the sec	This Deed of Trust, made this CORY D. LYTLE AND PATRICE J. whose address is P.O. BOX 506 NEVADA TITLE COMPANY, a Nevada DAVID A. BUCK AND SHIRLEY F. 1215 PAIUTE DR., BOULDER CI. Witnesseth: That Trustor IRREVOCABI SALE, that property Linco SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HI If the Trustor shall sell, thereof or any interest the in any manner or way, with the entire balance of the without demand or notice in the entire balance of the without demand or notice in the entire balance of the without demand or notice in the entire balance of the review of the property of the property of the provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county recorder of the county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county where said provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed county where said	This Deed of Trust, made this CORY D. LYTLE AND PATRICE J. LYTLE, h whose address is P.O. BOX 506, CALIENTE, (number and street) NEVADA TITLE COMPANY, a Nevada Corporation, h DAVID A. BUCK AND SHIRLEY F. BUCK, hui 1215 PAIUTE DR., BOULDER CITY, NV 8900 Witnesseth: That Trustor IRREVOCABLY GRANTS, TI SALE, that property Lincoln SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND B' If the Trustor shall sell, convey or thereof or any interest therein, or si in any manner or way, without having the entire balance of the note secure without demand or notice immediately Together with all and singular the tenements, heredita TOGETHER WITH the rents, issues and profits thereof, reserving the during continuance of such default authorizing Beneficiary to collet For the Purpose of Security: 1. Performance of sech agreement evidenced by one promissory note of even date herewith, and any trustor in lavor of Beneficiary or order. 3. Payment of such additions interest thereon. To Protect the Security of This Deed of Trust, Trustor Agrees provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed of Trust recorded county recorder of the county where said property is located county recorder of the county where said property is located county recorder of the county where said property is located county procured to the property of the Deed of Trust recorded county recorder of the county where said property is located county procured to the property of the property is located county by the said said said said said said said said	This Deed of Trust, made this CORY D. LYTLE AND PATRICE J. LYTLE, husband and whose address is P.O. BOX 506, CALIENTE, NV 89008 (number and street) NEVADA TITLE COMPANY, a Nevada Corporation, herein called TR DAVID A. BUCK AND SHIRLEY F. BUCK, husband and v. 1215 PAIUTE DR., BOULDER CITY, NV 89005 Witnesseth: That Trustor IRREVOCABLY GRANTS, TRANSFERS AN SALE, that property Lincoln SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND BY REFERENCE If the Trustor shall sell, convey or alienate the thereof or any interest therein, or shall be divin any manner or way, without having first obtain the entire balance of the note secured hereby sl without demand or notice immediately become due Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app TOGETHER WITH the rens, issues and profits thereof, reserving the right to collect and during continuance of such defeats authorizing Beneficiary to collect and enforce the for the Purpose of Security. 1. Performance of each agreement of Trustor incorp evidenced by one promissory note of even date herewith, and any extension or renser Trustor in favor of Beneficiary or order. 3. Payment of such additional sums as may hen interest thereon. To Protect the Security of This Deed of Trust, Trustor Agrees: By the execution provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed of Trust recorded in the Book and country recorder of the county where said property is located, noted below op COUNTY DOCUMENT No. BOOK PAGE COUNTY DOCUMENT No. COUNTY DOCUMENT No. BOOK PAGE COUNTY DOCUMENT No. 18 Semented 2021 34 septime 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	This Deed of Trust, made this 5th day of CORY D. LYTLE AND PATRICE J. LYTLE, husband and wife as whose address is P.O. BOX 506, CALIENTE, NV 89008 NEVADA TITLE COMPANY, a Nevada Corporation, herein called TRUSTEE, and DAVID A. BUCK AND SHITLEY F. BUCK, husband and wife as 1215 PAIUTE DR., BOULDER CITY, NV 89005 Witnesseth: That Trustor IRREVOCABLY GRANTS, TRANSFERS AND ASSIGN SALE, that property Lincoln SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND BY REFERENCE MADE A If the Trustor shall sell, convey or alienate the herein thereof or any interest therein, or shall be divested on any manner or way, without having first obtained bentherenties believed the entire balance of the note secured hereby shall, at without demand or notice immediately become due and pay. Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances TOGETHER WITH the renx issues and profits thereof, reserving the right to collect and undors the same by any for the Purpose of Securing: 1. Performance of each agreement of Trustor incorporated by referendenced to your promission prote of even date herewith, and any extension or renaval thereon. To Protect the Security of This Deed of Trust, Trustor Agrees: By the enecution and deliver provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed of Trust, Trustor Agrees: By the enecution and deliver provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed of Trust, Trustor Agrees: By the enecution and deliver provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed of Trust, Trustor Agrees: By the enecution and deliver provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed of Trust, Trustor Agrees: By the enecution and deliver provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed of Trust, Trustor Agrees: By the enecution and deliver provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed of Trust, Trustor Agrees: By the enecution and deliver provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed of Trust. Trustor Agrees: By the enecution and deliver provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed of Trust. Courty Decument and Provisions (16) inclusive of the De	This Deed of Trust, made this 5th day of Septemb CORY D. LYTLE AND PATRICE J. LYTLE , husband and wife as joint to control to the control of	This Deed of Trust, made this 5th day of September, 1995 CORY D. LYTLE AND PATRICE J. LYTLE, husband and vife as joint tenants joint tenants hereof the second of the seco	This Deed of Trust, mode this

Nome DAVID A. BUCK & SHIRLEY F. BUCK

Screet Address
C/O NEVADA TITLE CO./FINANCIAL DEPARTMENT
3320 W. SAHARA #200
LAS VEGAS, NV 89102

Notary Public - Nevada Lincoln County My appt. exp. Jan. 18, 1998

FORM 48 PDG PRINTING, INC. (702) 878-3235
BOOK 115 PAGE 282

EXHIBIT "A"

All that certain real property situate in the County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Being a portion of the East Half (E1/2) of the East Half (E1/2) of the Northwest Quarter (NW1/4) of Section 8, Township 4 South, Range 67 East, M.D.B.&M., more particularly described as follows:

COMMENCING at the center of said Section 8; thence North along the East line of said NW1/4,

1299.63 feet:

thence West at right angles to said East line, 514.50 feet to the TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING;

thence North parallel with said East line, 54.13 feet;

thence West at right angles, 121.00 feet; thence South 54.13 feet along a line parallel with and distant East 24.50 feet, measured at right angles from the West

line of said El/2 of the El/2 of the NW1/4; thence East at right angles to said parallel line, 121.00 feet to the TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING;

Except all mineral and all mineral right of every kind and character, now known to exist or hereafter discovered including character, now known to exist or nerearter discovered including without limiting on the generality of the foregoing, oil, gas, and rights thereto, together with the sole, exclusive and perpetual right to explore for, remove and dispose of said minerals by any means or methods suitable to the grantor, its successors and assigns, but without entering upon or using the surface of the lands hereby conveyed, and in such manner as not the damage the surface of said lands or to interfere with the use to damage the surface of said lands or to interfere with the use thereof by the grantee, as reserved in the Deed from Los Angeles and Salt Lake Railroad, formerly San Pedro, Los Angeles and Salt Lake Railroad, recorded October 30, 1959 in Book "L-1" of Real Estate Deeds, page 235 as File No. 37013, Lincoln County, Nevada records.

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER FOR 1995 - 1996: 03-078-16

104013

Gow County Title October 3, 1995 1 ... 30 ... AUNIONES -4 of 2.1. CF <u>115 رو</u>ر و .c 282 Section 1

Yuriko Setzer

Bouchy, deputy